SPEC
1. 1902 ) "
bﬁun’: séf Produce ALS

Phone: 541-342-2136 Fax: 541-342-8058 www.EmeraldFruit.com

Delivery prices for the week of February 8th-February 14th
**************************************

: 15 LB RED BELL PEPPERS $30.00 %
* 218 BABY SPINACH $12.00 *
X201s8 5X5 2 LAver Tomato  $30.00 X
X5LB  ORGANIC OYSTER MUSHROOM $26.50 }
% 5LB PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM $23.50 %
* 518 MED CRIMINI MUHSROOM  $18.00 *
X 5 1B ORGANIC SHUTAKE MUSHROOM $32.50 X
% 20 LB FROZEN MIXED VEGGIE  $22.00 3‘(
:************************************:

x36/11L8B UNSALTED BUTTER $105.00 }

E 10/100 BLUE VINYL GLOVES S-M-L-XL $35.00 E
X6/4.51B 1/4 SHOESTRING FRIES  $34.25 }
%1 GAL LIME JUICE $21.00 %
%50 LB LONG GRAIN RICE 4%  $29.75 E

*
108, 0.0.0.8.0.0.0.8.0.0.0.0.0.0.8.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.8.0.0.0.0.8. 0.0 0,088

*Items will only be available at these special prices when sold by notated quantities. Prices subject to change without notice.


http://www.EmeraldFruitandProduce.com

FROZEN PRODUCTS

6/5 SIMPLOT THUNDER CRUNCH FRIES $48.00
4/2.5  LAMB WESTON BEER BAT.ONION RING $42.50
6/3 ORE-IDA HASHBROWNS $31.25
6/6 LAMB WESTON P/R BREAKFAST CUBES $77.00
6/5 LAMB WESTON SEASONED JOJO $70.00
6/5 TATER TOTS $45.00
6/4.5  1/4 SHOESTRING FRIES $34.25
6/5 STEAK FRIES $41.25
6/5 3/8 CRINKLE CUT FRIES $40.00
6/5 3/8 STRAIGHT CUT FRIES $41.25
6/5 SEA SHORE SEASONED FRIES $49.00
6/5 3/8 SKIN ON STRAIGHT CUT FRIES $41.25
5/3 LAMB WESTON SWEET POTATO FRIES $48.25
20# FROZEN CORN $23.75
20# FROZEN PEAS $34.25
20# FROZEN MIXED VEGETABLES $22.00|
20# FROZEN PEAS & CARROTS $22.50
20# FROZEN GREEN BEANS $31.25
20# FROZEN SL. CRINKLE CUT CARROTS $29.50
PAPER PRODUCTS
96 ROLLS TOILET TISSUE 2-PLY $55.00
30 ROLLS HEAVY DUTY H.H. WHITE TOWELS $45.75
16/250 NATURAL MULTI-FOLD TOWELS $29.00
3000  2-PLY DINNER NAPKINS $45.00
1272000 PLASTIC WRAP W/ CUTTER $26.00
18”2000 PLASTIC WRAP W/ CUTTER $27.00
127-1000 STANDARD FOIL $52.50
18”-500 STANDARD FOIL $56.00
10/100  BLUE VINYL GLOVES—S/M/L/XL $35.00
EGGS
15DZ  NATURALLY NESTED EGGS $58.75
15DZ  NATURALLY ORGANIC EGGS $65.75
15DZ  LARGE WHITE EGGS $27.00
UICES
1GAL  LEMON JUICE $18.00
1GAL  LIME JUICE $21.00
1/2 GAL GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $10.50
4/1 GAL APPLE CIDER “SHELF STABLE” $34.00
12/46  TOMATO JUICE $39.00
12/32  FROZEN ORANGE JUICE 3+1 $105.00

30/1
20#
36/1
30/1
S#
4/5
S#
4/5
32#

30#
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
5 GAL
50#
6/10
50 #
6/16 oz

35#
35#
35#
35#
35#
35#
35#

43 X 47

DAIRY PRODUCTS

MARGARINE PRINTS
WHIPPED MARGARINE
UNSALTED BUTTER
BUTTER PRINTS SALTED
UMPQUA COTTAGE CHEESE
UMPQUA COTTAGE CHEESE
UMPQUA SOUR CREAM
UMPQUA SOUR CREAM
MEXICAN SOUR CREAM

MISCELLANEOUS

HEAVY DUTY MAYO

KETCHUP

TOMATO PASTE

TOMATO PUREE

TOMATO SAUCE

WHOLE PEELED TOMATOES

WHOLE PEELED TOM.SAN MARZANO STYLE
DICED TOMATOES

CRUSHED TOMATOES

SLICED BLACK OLIVES

SLICED JALAPENOS

MANDARIN ORANGES (whole sections)
PINEAPPLE TIDBITS “FESTIVAL”

3/16” CRINKLE CUT DILL PICKLES
TRIPLE CLEANED PINTO BEANS
GARBANZO BEANS

LONG GRAIN RICE 4%

EXTRA FIRM TOFU

SPECIAL DEAL ON OILS

CLEAR LIQUID FRY OIL
SOYBEAN SALAD OIL
CREAMY FRY OIL
CANOLA FRY OIL
CANOLA SALAD OIL
PAN & GRILL OIL

RICE BRAN OIL

GARBAGE CAN LINERS

56 GALLON 100 COUNT

$50.00
$42.00
$105.00
$75.00
$13.00
$51.25
$10.50
$41.25
$70.00

$49.00
$47.00
$70.75
$52.00
$44.75
$41.25
$37.00
$32.00
$49.50
$59.00
$46.00
$63.75
$59.00
$38.00
$50.75
$43.75
$29.75
$18.75

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$50.00

$47.00



