



Phone: 541-342-2136 Fax: 541-342-8058

www.EmeraldFruit.com

Delivery prices for the week of February 8th-February 14th

15 LB	RED BELL PEPPERS	\$30.00
2 LB	BABY SPINACH	\$12.00
20 LB	5x5 2 LAYER TOMATO	\$30.00
5 LB	ORGANIC OYSTER MUSHROOM	\$26.50
5 LB	PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM	\$23.50
5 LB	MED CRIMINI MUSHROOM	\$18.00
5 LB	ORGANIC SHIITAKE MUSHROOM	\$32.50
20 LB	FROZEN MIXED VEGGIE	\$22.00
36/1 LB	UN SALTED BUTTER	\$105.00
10/100	BLUE VINYL GLOVES S-M-L-XL	\$35.00
6/4.5 LB	1/4 SHOESTRING FRIES	\$34.25
1 GAL	LIME JUICE	\$21.00
50 LB	LONG GRAIN RICE 4%	\$29.75

*Items will only be available at these special prices when sold by notated quantities. Prices subject to change without notice.

FROZEN PRODUCTS

6/5	SIMPLOT THUNDER CRUNCH FRIES	\$48.00
4/2.5	LAMB WESTON BEER BAT.ONION RING	\$42.50
6/3	ORE-IDA HASHBROWNS	\$31.25
6/6	LAMB WESTON P/R BREAKFAST CUBES	\$77.00
6/5	LAMB WESTON SEASONED JOJO	\$70.00
6/5	TATER TOTS	\$45.00
6/4.5	1/4 SHOESTRING FRIES	\$34.25
6/5	STEAK FRIES	\$41.25
6/5	3/8 CRINKLE CUT FRIES	\$40.00
6/5	3/8 STRAIGHT CUT FRIES	\$41.25
6/5	SEA SHORE SEASONED FRIES	\$49.00
6/5	3/8 SKIN ON STRAIGHT CUT FRIES	\$41.25
5/3	LAMB WESTON SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$48.25
20#	FROZEN CORN	\$23.75
20#	FROZEN PEAS	\$34.25
20#	FROZEN MIXED VEGETABLES	\$22.00
20#	FROZEN PEAS & CARROTS	\$22.50
20#	FROZEN GREEN BEANS	\$31.25
20#	FROZEN SL. CRINKLE CUT CARROTS	\$29.50

PAPER PRODUCTS

96	ROLLS TOILET TISSUE 2-PLY	\$55.00
30	ROLLS HEAVY DUTY H.H. WHITE TOWELS	\$45.75
16/250	NATURAL MULTI-FOLD TOWELS	\$29.00
3000	2-PLY DINNER NAPKINS	\$45.00
12"-2000	PLASTIC WRAP W/ CUTTER	\$26.00
18"-2000	PLASTIC WRAP W/ CUTTER	\$27.00
12"-1000	STANDARD FOIL	\$52.50
18"-500	STANDARD FOIL	\$56.00
10/100	BLUE VINYL GLOVES—S/M/L/XL	\$35.00

EGGS

15 DZ	NATURALLY NESTED EGGS	\$58.75
15 DZ	NATURALLY ORGANIC EGGS	\$65.75
15 DZ	LARGE WHITE EGGS	\$27.00

JUICES

1 GAL	LEMON JUICE	\$18.00
1 GAL	LIME JUICE	\$21.00
1/2 GAL	GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$10.50
4/1 GAL	APPLE CIDER "SHELF STABLE"	\$34.00
12/46	TOMATO JUICE	\$39.00
12/32	FROZEN ORANGE JUICE 3+1	\$105.00

DAIRY PRODUCTS

30/1	MARGARINE PRINTS	\$50.00
20#	WHIPPED MARGARINE	\$42.00
36/1	UNSALTED BUTTER	\$105.00
30/1	BUTTER PRINTS SALTED	\$75.00
5#	UMPQUA COTTAGE CHEESE	\$13.00
4/5	UMPQUA COTTAGE CHEESE	\$51.25
5#	UMPQUA SOUR CREAM	\$10.50
4/5	UMPQUA SOUR CREAM	\$41.25
32#	MEXICAN SOUR CREAM	\$70.00

MISCELLANEOUS

30#	HEAVY DUTY MAYO	\$49.00
6/10	KETCHUP	\$47.00
6/10	TOMATO PASTE	\$70.75
6/10	TOMATO PUREE	\$52.00
6/10	TOMATO SAUCE	\$44.75
6/10	WHOLE PEELED TOMATOES	\$41.25
6/10	WHOLE PEELED TOM.SAN MARZANO STYLE	\$37.00
6/10	DICED TOMATOES	\$32.00
6/10	CRUSHED TOMATOES	\$49.50
6/10	SLICED BLACK OLIVES	\$59.00
6/10	SLICED JALAPENOS	\$46.00
6/10	MANDARIN ORANGES (whole sections)	\$63.75
6/10	PINEAPPLE TIDBITS "FESTIVAL"	\$59.00
5 GAL	3/16" CRINKLE CUT DILL PICKLES	\$38.00
50#	TRIPLE CLEANED PINTO BEANS	\$50.75
6/10	GARBANZO BEANS	\$43.75
50 #	LONG GRAIN RICE 4%	\$29.75
6/16 oz	EXTRA FIRM TOFU	\$18.75

SPECIAL DEAL ON OILS

35#	CLEAR LIQUID FRY OIL	\$38.00
35#	SOYBEAN SALAD OIL	\$38.00
35#	CREAMY FRY OIL	\$38.00
35#	CANOLA FRY OIL	\$38.00
35#	CANOLA SALAD OIL	\$38.00
35#	PAN & GRILL OIL	\$38.00
35#	RICE BRAN OIL	\$50.00

GARBAGE CAN LINERS

43 X 47	56 GALLON 100 COUNT	\$47.00
---------	---------------------	---------